
KLRT Transport Volume Statistics

Replacement Ticket Group Ticket
108/05/01 Wed 1,755 4,517 517 1 376 7,166
108/05/02 Thu 1,451 3,410 591 6 274 5,732
108/05/03 Fri 1,752 4,065 532 7 813 7,169
108/05/04 Sat 3,845 7,320 984 11 713 12,873
108/05/05 Sun 3,409 6,803 892 3 429 11,536
108/05/06 Mon 730 2,351 229 2 465 3,777
108/05/07 Tue 937 2,522 368 7 151 3,985
108/05/08 Wed 916 2,820 324 4 458 4,522
108/05/09 Thu 1,157 2,847 267 0 607 4,878
108/05/10 Fri 1,343 3,667 350 20 635 6,015
108/05/11 Sat 4,229 7,598 918 14 561 13,320
108/05/12 Sun 3,591 7,533 1,114 0 445 12,683
108/05/13 Mon 1,413 3,732 427 6 673 6,251
108/05/14 Tue 1,292 3,324 314 19 565 5,514
108/05/15 Wed 1,900 3,722 347 6 424 6,399
108/05/16 Thu 1,646 3,903 322 87 328 6,286
108/05/17 Fri 1,981 5,552 459 13 991 8,996
108/05/18 Sat 3,817 8,997 919 9 753 14,495
108/05/19 Sun 4,307 8,263 1,219 10 248 14,047
108/05/20 Mon 1,021 2,699 232 7 632 4,591
108/05/21 Tue 886 2,657 316 5 778 4,642
108/05/22 Wed 1,038 2,723 193 9 294 4,257
108/05/23 Thu 1,066 2,828 338 1 313 4,546
108/05/24 Fri 1,400 3,754 299 2 911 6,366
108/05/25 Sat 4,109 8,943 1,100 2 581 14,735
108/05/26 Sun 4,039 9,305 1,254 85 510 15,193
108/05/27 Mon 1,185 3,189 412 5 662 5,453
108/05/28 Tue 806 2,453 323 10 443 4,035
108/05/29 Wed 1,177 2,730 331 4 248 4,490
108/05/30 Thu 1,425 3,154 284 14 613 5,490
108/05/31 Fri 1,579 3,791 490 3 631 6,494
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